Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.
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Saison 2024-25 / Manner / Kreisliga Stid-Ost / Schnittliste ( Auswarts )
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Spieler
Ziegler, Michael
Kostic, Alexander
Gialantzis, Trifon
Schurer, Wolfgang
Heigl, Dennis
Falk, Stefan
Grotsch, Silvia
Linder, Andreas
Kriiger, Jonas
Kastl, Martin
Svoboda, Patrick
Weber, Adele
Reusch, Tobias
Bischof, Robert
Miller, Torsten
GroRmann, Martin
Lux, Alexander
Hummel, Sonja
Simic, Zeljko
Motzet, Tobias
Kaufmann, Jiirgen
Baumeister, Reinhold
Gastgeb, Mark David
Adamek, Sven
Reichelt, Steffen
Heuberger, Johann
Hohl, Andreas
Lang, Daniel
Ziegler, Simon
Kohl, Norbert
Spahn, Rita
Folgmann, Christian
Betz, Martina
Dorrich, Franz
Spengler, Georg-Peter
Topelt, Rene
Hanuschka, Lars
Hoglmeier, Alexander
Sens, Stev
Seyfried, Peter
Schiller, Markus
Eberlein, Jirgen
Schmidt, Andreas
Cekovic, Marijan
Weber, Alfred
Klein, Michael
Tuffentsammer, Daniel
Eberlein, Andreas
Miller, Gerd
Ullrich, Moritz
Miller, Kim
Bradl, Walter
Diel, Ulrich

Klub
TSV 1871 Augsburg
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
TSV 1871 Augsburg
SKC Mering
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SpG Steppach/Deuringen
TSG 1885 Augsburg
Rot Weifl3 Augsburg
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
FC Stétzling
Rot Weil3 Augsburg
SpG Steppach/Deuringen
SpG Steppach/Deuringen
SV Osram Augsburg
SKC Mering
SpG Steppach/Deuringen
MBB-SG Augsburg
SKV Meitingen
TSG 1885 Augsburg
MBB-SG Augsburg
SpG Steppach/Deuringen
MBB-SG Augsburg
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
Rot Weifl3 Augsburg
SKC Mering
SpG Steppach/Deuringen
SKV Meitingen
SV Osram Augsburg
TSV 1871 Augsburg
SKV Meitingen
TSG 1885 Augsburg
MBB-SG Augsburg
SKC Mering
SKV Meitingen
SpG Steppach/Deuringen
TSV 1871 Augsburg
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
TSV 1871 Augsburg
MBB-SG Augsburg
FC Stétzling
TSG 1885 Augsburg
MBB-SG Augsburg
FC Statzling
MBB-SG Augsburg
TSV 1871 Augsburg
SKV Meitingen
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
MBB-SG Augsburg
SKC Mering
FC Stétzling
TSV 1871 Augsburg
Rot Weifl3 Augsburg
SpG Steppach/Deuringen

AK
Manner
Manner
SenBm
SenB m
Manner
Manner
Frauen
SenAm
Manner
SenAm
Manner
SenBw
Manner
Manner
SenAm
Manner
Manner
SenAw
Manner
Manner
SenBm
SenAm
Manner
Manner
SenBm
SenCm
Manner
Manner

U23m
SenB m
SenCw
Manner
Frauen
SenCm
SenAm

U23m
Manner
Manner
Manner
SenCm
Manner
SenB m
Manner
SenCm
SenBm
SenB m
Manner
Manner
SenAm
Manner
Frauen
SenAm
SenCm

Sp Ausw-@
561,00
558,00
556,00
555,00
553,00
552,00
550,00
539,25
538,50
535,67
535,00
532,00
530,00
530,00
529,57
529,00
528,33
528,00
527,89
525,50
525,50
523,78
523,17
521,80
521,33
520,25
520,22
519,62
519,50
519,38
518,00
517,25
517,00
516,67
516,50
516,40
516,20
516,00
515,50
515,29
515,22
513,29
513,00
512,50
512,00
511,86
511,50
510,86
510,43
510,33
510,00
509,29
508,00

N NN O N NDNDNSNPFP MO NOSNOOPRFE O ON ON PP ONOOOODRWOODO ©ONOOWOPRFP WNSNOORPPWODNOORPRPPRPRPRPPRPRPREPW

MP Sp Heim-@

3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
7,0
1,0
8,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
6,0
1,0
3,0
0,0
7,0
50
1,0
7,0
4,0
3,0
15
4,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
6,0
7,0
0,0
2,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
1,0
1,0
3,5
1,0
7,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0

4
0
2
1
1
0
4
7
1
9
5
3
2
6
8
1
0
0
9
9
3
9
8
8
3
2
9
9
5
9
3
8
8
9
0
4
6
0
9
8
7
5
9
2
0
5
0
6
7
5
1
8
3

558,50

0,00
509,50
478,00
549,00

0,00
531,75
524,14
503,00
538,00
521,00
500,00
520,00
517,33
518,62
545,00

0,00

0,00
550,67
555,22
511,33
539,11
518,00
506,38
509,33
481,50
499,11
539,78
533,00
500,56
529,67
566,62
510,88
492,44

0,00
522,25
536,67

0,00
533,89
520,88
557,14
541,80
520,11
515,50

0,00
495,40

0,00
536,00
504,71
510,80
516,00
493,00
535,67

MP Sp Ges-@ MP Best

4,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
3,5
5,0
1,0
8,0
4,0
1,0
1,0
4,0
50
1,0
0,0
0,0
6,0
7,0
0,0
7,0
3,0
5,0
2,0
0,0
7,0
7,0
50
6,0
1,0
5,0
50
5,0
0,0
3,0
50
0,0
50
4,0
4,0
5,0
50
1,0
0,0
4,0
0,0
6,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
5,0
2,0
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11
15

18
17

18
14
13

18
17

17

12
15
18

11

17
15
16
12
17

12

13

14

11

15

569,57
558,00
525,00
516,50
551,00
552,00 1,0
535,40 3,5
532,20 12,0
526,67 2,0
536,83 16,0
526,25 6,0
508,00 1,0
523,33 2,0
523,09 6,0
523,73 11,0
534,33 2,0
528,33 3,0
528,00 0,0
539,28 13,0
541,24 12,0
517,00 1,0
531,44 14,0
520,21 7,0
512,31 8,0
515,33 3,5
507,33 4,0
509,67 8,0
530,29 11,0
529,14 7,0
509,41 10,0
526,75 2,0
550,17 8,0
513,73 11,0
504,56 12,0
516,50 0,0
519,00 5,0
527,36 9,0
516,00 1,0
525,24 8,0
518,27 7,0
533,56 7,0
525,17 9,0
516,76 10,0
513,50 2,0
512,00 1,0
505,00 7,5
511,50 1,0
522,46 13,0
507,57 5,0
510,55 3,0
512,00 2,0
500,60 7,0
524,60 3,0

7,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
2,0

601
558
556
555
553
552
563
588
550
579
556
532
530
540
565
546
541
528
586
592
551
561
549
534
538
547
557
597
549
551
551
613
542
552
529
565
576
516
559
542
587
577
548
528
512
557
542
560
552
539
516
579
556



54 Schimkus, Daniela
55 Ullrich, Birgit

56 Klose, Jan

57 Wimmer, Franz

58 Striffler, Marianne
59 Plettig, Bernd

60 Cermak, Winfried
61 Ullrich, Norbert

62 Ruppert, Dieter

63 Gotzl, Erich

64 Hoffmann, Thorsten
65 Zetzsche, Wolfgang
66 Grasler, Hans-Georg
67 Huber, Sandra

68 Blank, Manfred

69 Jagdmann, Claudia
70 Machtlinger, Werner
71 Fuchs, Alfred

72 Kostic, Jovan

73 Luxenburger, Dieter
74 Sahl, Willi

75 Schmid, Marco

76 Kais, Doris

77 Bagdons, Sven

78 Dorrich, Monika

79 Oelgrey, Rainer

80 Rauch, Siegfried
81 Kastle, Alfons

82 Laibacher, Florian
83 Feucht, Klaus

84 Mahr, Ralph

85 Greb, Ralf

86 Aracic, Radmila

87 Hoger, Sophie

88 Pfiffner, Cornelia
89 Eckert, Horst

90 Berger, Arnold

91 Roch, Marlies

92 Bischof, Marvin

93 Bissinger, Ulrich
94 Fratz, Gunter

95 Born, Alexander
96 Kostic, Dobrosav
97 Adamek, Stefan
98 Muller, Herbert

99 Kawecki, Georg
100 Huber, Hermann

MBB-SG Augsburg

FC Stétzling

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
TSG 1885 Augsburg

FC Stétzling

SpG Steppach/Deuringen
FC Stétzling

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SpG Steppach/Deuringen
SV Osram Augsburg

TSV 1871 Augsburg

Rot Weil3 Augsburg
MBB-SG Augsburg

Rot Weil3 Augsburg

SKC Mering

TSG 1885 Augsburg

Rot Weifl3 Augsburg

TSV 1871 Augsburg

TSV 1871 Augsburg

SpG Steppach/Deuringen
SpG Steppach/Deuringen
SKC Mering

FC Stétzling

SKV Meitingen

TSG 1885 Augsburg

Rot Weil3 Augsburg

TSV 1871 Augsburg

SV Osram Augsburg

Rot Weifl3 Augsburg

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
TSG 1885 Augsburg

FC Stétzling

TSG 1885 Augsburg

SpG Steppach/Deuringen
TSG 1885 Augsburg

SpG Steppach/Deuringen
SV Osram Augsburg

SKV Meitingen

SKC Mering

TSG 1885 Augsburg

TSV 1871 Augsburg

Rot Weifl3 Augsburg

SV Osram Augsburg

SKV Meitingen

MBB-SG Augsburg

Frauen
SenAw
Manner
SenBm
SenBw
SenCm
SenBm
SenB m
SenAm
SenCm
Manner
SenCm
SenAm
Frauen
SenBm
SenAw
SenCm
SenCm
Manner
SenCm
SenCm
U23m
Sen Aw
SenAm
SenBw
SenB m
SenAm
SenB m
Manner
SenB m
Manner
SenB m
SenCw
SenBw
SenBw
SenBm
SenBm
SenCw
Manner
Manner
SenBm
SenB m
SenCm
SenAm
SenBm
SenB m
SenAm

508,00
507,00
506,83
506,75
506,67
506,00
506,00
505,00
504,83
504,50
503,89
503,88
503,62
503,00
501,60
501,20
501,17
501,00
500,29
497,00
496,89
496,00
495,86
495,44
495,20
494,25
493,60
492,50
491,20
491,00
490,88
488,71
488,50
488,00
488,00
482,50
482,33
481,86
477,38
475,50
474,25
473,17
472,33
470,00
466,75
466,57
466,00

0,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
50
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
3,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
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509,00
536,22
530,00
543,75

0,00

0,00
531,50
509,75
524,50
525,00
501,57
493,00
491,56
547,00
514,75
487,89
513,83
510,00
497,33
486,75
485,43

0,00
489,14
503,33
470,50
512,12
468,25
481,50
483,17
494,50
522,67
509,22
489,00

0,00
534,00
504,00
501,00
521,11
479,22
485,12
452,50
498,33
488,57
510,00
481,00
487,57
523,67

1,0
7,0
1,0
5,0
0,0
0,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
3,0
0,0
4,0
6,0
0,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
4,0
3,0
50
7,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
5,0
1,0
5,0
0,0
2,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
2,0

17

16

14
17
16
13
17

14

12

13

16

14
18

16

508,50
522,47
512,62
525,25
506,67
506,00
518,75
507,11
516,07
515,35
502,88
499,69
497,24
517,67
507,44
492,64
507,50
505,50
498,92
488,80
491,88
496,00
492,50
499,39
488,14
503,19
482,33
487,00
486,82
492,62
507,71
500,25
488,75
488,00
511,00
493,25
491,67
503,94
478,35
481,00
467,00
485,75
481,08
483,33
474,29
477,07
509,25

1,0
11,0
5,0
9,0
2,0
0,0
5,0
3,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
6,0
7,0
2,0
4,0
6,0
6,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
6,0
1,0
7,0
11,0
2,0
50
2,0
1,0
6,0
50
8,0
8,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
3,0
2,0
6,0
1,0
6,0
0,0
50
5,0
1,0
5,0
50
3,0

509
556
533
568
539
506
550
551
590
537
538
566
552
547
534
536
558
510
541
520
541
496
543
531
506
538
542
527
535
550
574
538
507
488
534
535
519
547
514
527
490
525
502
510
524
511
550



